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Hermelijnweg 27-29
4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands

Iveco 140E + CARRIER + MANUAL + LIFT + EURO 5

Construccion
Afio de construccion
Id
Numero de
identificacién del
vehiculo
Transmision
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emision
Maximo peso
Construccién longitud
Construccion anchura
Construccion altura

Descripcién
ZCFA1JG0402595074

Marca de unidad de frio: Carrier

Transporte frigorifico
2012

595074

ZCFA1JG0402595074

Transmisién manual
433.611 km

Diesel

Euro 5

14.000 kg

675 cm

246 cm

221 cm
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